
Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing General 
Contractor 

Almeda Derla almsderla@gmail.com

IRINA 
NAZARETS 

alphageneral@mail.com 9719989047 
Alpha General 
llc 

Alpha General llc 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 

American 
Guaranteed 
Roofing & 
Const., In 

American Guaranteed 
Roofing & Const., In 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 
mattila painting, 
inc 

mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Plan Center 

bids@a-built.com 3604488025 A-Built ConstructionPerry 
Sarkinen 

A-Built
Construction

Carriage House Building D Exterior Renovations 
Contract #DW2402031
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Rob 
Vreugdenhil 

bids@oakhillsbuilds.com 2532182288 
Oak Hills 
Construction 

GC 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan Center 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 15036500148 plan center nw plan center 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 
Olympic 
Roofing, LLC 

Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalley.co 2539702844 Premium Valley GC 

Claudia 
Vargas 

CLAUDIA@BRUSHNROLLPAINTINGCO.COM 2066292364 
Brush N' Roll 
Painting Co., LLC 

General Contractor 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative Builders Inc 

Dino T Davis dinodavis@icloud.com 3608508566 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor, LLC 

General Contractor 

dodge data dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 dodge and data dodge and data 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.docs@construction.com 51366633545 
Company 
Information 

Company Information 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 



Eduardo 
Silingowschi 

2DRS 
CONSTRUCTION 
LLC 

2DRS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC 

Fabian 
Quiroga 

fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062801484 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Brandon greatnwfinishes@gmail.com 3605844177 
Great NW 
Finishes 

General 

Guy guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Gc 

Harrilyn K 
Smith 

hsmith.amb@gmail.com
503-476-
6947

AMB General 
Contractor LLC 

AMB General Contractor 
LLC 

Klod Sokoli Info@albapainting.com 2063908227 Alba Painting 

Albert Eli info@caestimatingsolutions.com
209-566-
2455

CA Estimating 
Solutions 

Consultant 

phil info@intactollc.com 2532823942 intacto construction 

jayalakshmi l jayalakshmil@construction.com 09874563210 Dodgedocs Dodgedocs 

Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 14257619077 
BEHR/KILZ 
Paints & Primers 

BEHR/KILZ Paints & 
Primers 

Joshua C 
Hogan 

joshh@interstatesm.com 3605217306 
Interstate 
Sheetmetal inc. 

Interstate Sheetmetal 
inc. 

Julien julien@jmapowerwashing.com 2063318830 
JMA Power 
Washing LLC 

Contractor 

Justin Simons justin.s@bfcconstruction.com 12536250235 
BFC 
Construction 
Inc. 

General Contractor 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

eduardo@2drsconstruction.com 4255217665 

CHRISTOPHER 
LOPEZ 



Kirk Seely kirks@gencapgc.com 2067780159 
GenCap 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Liana Spinner lianas@brattonconstruction.co 5032066044 
Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

Construction 

Matt Stewart matt@ibiusa.org 2065100125 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative Builders Inc. 

Matthew 
gleason 

Matthew@creativecustomconstruction.org 2533551977 
Creative Custom 
Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Alpha 
Developers, 
LLC 

mbaraza@alphadevelopersllc.com 4255770123 
Alpha 
Developers, LLC 

Alpha Developers, LLC 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

RCA 
Conference 

mmitchell@rca-inc.com 4256055660 RCA RCA 

Doan-Nhi 
Nguyen 

nhi.nguyen@reliantcorp.net 2678472297 Reliant Group General Contractor 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services LLC 

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 14258202222 
American 
Interiors Inc 

American Interiors Inc 

Pavel A 
Pikalov 

paulpikalov@yahoo.com 2533325233 StroyCo Construction 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 
DJC Project 
Center 

Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center 



Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com 4255336534 PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

GC 

Eric Leal ppl.remodel@gmail.com 4259712245 
PAL Properties 
LLC 

Remodel/Design/General 
Contractor 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Charlamagne projects@paascheconstruction.com
253-820-
2122

Paasche 
Construction Inc 

General Contractor 

Ray Washam raywasham@hotmail.com 2532933832 Beacon Beacon 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure Inc 

Eric moore Retrofitconstruction4u@gmail.com 3603288152 
Retrofit 
Construction 
LLC 

General contractor 

Richard 
Zieske 

rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 14255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction Partners 

ALPHA 
DEVELOPERS 
LLC 

rjerez@alphadevelopersllc.com 14255770123 
Alpha 
Developers, LLC 

Alpha Developers, LLC 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ronald Alva Ron@alvarenovations.com 3602961020 
Alva 
Renovations LLC 

General contractor 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 2069313555 
PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

roofing 

Ryan Weeger ryan.weeger@swinerton.com 4252295638 Swinerton General Contractor 



Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

EvoDesign 
Enterprises 
LLC 

sales@evodesigninc.com 3609528768 
EvoDesign 
Enterprises LLC 

EvoDesign Enterprises 
LLC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me. 3024501923 
North America 
Procurement 
Council Inc., PBC 

Business 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai Construction,LLC 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consultin 

Blackridge Research & 
consultin 

Victor victor@orangehillscorp.com 4077250219 Orange Hills Consulting 


